

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]								
M/s. HB HARDWARE SEONI				No : 361 Lr No : Transport : NIL No of DAG : 10			Dated : 14/06/2025 Lr Date : 14-06-2025	
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)		
1	GI WELDED 18G 3/4*3FT	6	76.70	KG	96.00	7,363.20		
2	GI WELDED 18G	6	92.50	KG	96.00	8,880.00		
3	RETI JALI 8*24 3FT	*	4.00	KG	880.00	3,520.00		
4	RETI JALI 5*20 3FT	2	29.40	KG	118.00	3,469.20		
5	RETI JALI 6*20 3FT	*	34.80	KG	118.00	4,106.40		
6	RETI JALI 3*18 3FT	2	36.40	KG	116.00	4,222.40		
					Total :	31561.20		
Remark		Grand Total	273.80	KG	Freight	299.00		
NET BALANCE: 31,850.00					Total	31860.00		
RS. THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY								